



Project Bid Summary

Project Name: COBBLESTONE DR ZONE R2-R4 WATER MAIN CONNECTION

Contract No.: C01999

Client: CITY OF SANTA ROSA

Bid Opening: 1/26/2023 2:00 PM

Business Name	Total Bid Amount	% Over/Under Estimate
Engineer's Estimate	\$566,230.00	
TEAM GHILOTTI INC	\$523,132.00	7.61% UNDER
PIAZZA CONSTRUCTION	\$546,700.00	3.45% UNDER
REHAK GENERAL ENGINEERING	\$582,800.00	2.93% OVER
MICHAEL PAUL CO	\$665,020.80	17.45% OVER
ARGONAUT CONSTRUCTORS	\$682,879.00	20.60% OVER
TERRACON CONSTRUCTORS, INC	\$740,538.00	30.78% OVER



Project Bid Abstract

Project Name: COBBLESTONE DR ZONE R2-R4 WATER MAIN CONNECTION
 Contract No.: C01999
 Bid Opening: 1/26/2023 2:00 PM

Line	Item	Quantity	Engineer's Estimate		TEAM GHILOTTI INC		PIAZZA CONSTRUCTION		REHAK GENERAL ENG		MICHAEL PAUL CO		ARGONAUT CONSTRUCTORS		TERRACON CONSTRUCTORS	
			Est Price	Est Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total
1	TRAFFIC CONTROL (LS)	1	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$17,089.00	\$17,089.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$17,112.00	\$17,112.00	\$56,200.00	\$56,200.00	\$9,590.00	\$9,590.00
2	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL (LS)	1	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$1,976.00	\$1,976.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,850.00	\$4,850.00	\$1,950.00	\$1,950.00	\$11,385.00	\$11,385.00
3	CLEARING AND GRUBBING (LS)	1	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$16,065.00	\$16,065.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$5,800.00	\$5,800.00	\$7,307.00	\$7,307.00
4	PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL (LS)	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$17,875.00	\$17,875.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$30,026.00	\$30,026.00
5	PERMANENT TRENCH PAVING (TON)	31	\$240.00	\$7,440.00	\$630.00	\$19,530.00	\$893.00	\$27,683.00	\$1,000.00	\$31,000.00	\$275.00	\$8,525.00	\$1,200.00	\$37,200.00	\$1,713.00	\$53,103.00
6	TRENCH DAM (EA)	5	\$3,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$2,400.00	\$12,000.00	\$2,975.00	\$14,875.00	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$2,050.00	\$10,250.00
7	CURB AND GUTTER (LF)	10	\$280.00	\$2,800.00	\$284.00	\$2,840.00	\$152.00	\$1,520.00	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$75.00	\$750.00	\$195.00	\$1,950.00	\$184.00	\$1,840.00
8	FENCE RECONSTRUCTION (LS)	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$6,375.00	\$6,375.00	\$4,425.00	\$4,425.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,700.00	\$6,700.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$6,412.00	\$6,412.00
9	10" WATER MAIN - HDPE (LF)	947	\$230.00	\$217,810.00	\$132.00	\$125,004.00	\$129.00	\$122,163.00	\$210.00	\$198,870.00	\$330.00	\$312,510.00	\$237.00	\$224,439.00	\$262.00	\$248,114.00
10	10" WATER MAIN - PVC (LF)	98	\$240.00	\$23,520.00	\$244.00	\$23,912.00	\$427.00	\$41,846.00	\$310.00	\$30,380.00	\$250.00	\$24,500.00	\$380.00	\$37,240.00	\$318.00	\$31,164.00
11	8" WATER MAIN (LF)	174	\$240.00	\$41,760.00	\$193.00	\$33,582.00	\$435.00	\$75,690.00	\$575.00	\$100,050.00	\$225.00	\$39,150.00	\$300.00	\$52,200.00	\$361.00	\$62,814.00
12	8" HALF WATER MAIN LOWERING (EA)	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$4,156.00	\$4,156.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,290.00	\$4,290.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$4,585.00	\$4,585.00
13	FIRE HYDRANT AND LATERAL ASSEMBLY (EA)	1	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$17,275.00	\$17,275.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$17,163.00	\$17,163.00
14	10" GATE VALVE (EA)	2	\$7,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$5,400.00	\$10,800.00	\$4,768.00	\$9,536.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,700.00	\$7,400.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$5,229.00	\$10,458.00
15	8" GATE VALVE (EA)	3	\$3,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$4,100.00	\$12,300.00	\$3,445.00	\$10,335.00	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$3,663.00	\$10,989.00
16	6" GATE VALVE (EA)	2	\$3,300.00	\$6,600.00	\$3,400.00	\$6,800.00	\$2,825.00	\$5,650.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$4,400.00	\$3,109.00	\$6,218.00
17	CUT-IN 12"X12"X10" TEE (EA)	1	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$5,800.00	\$5,800.00	\$7,025.00	\$7,025.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$11,729.00	\$11,729.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$7,002.00	\$7,002.00
18	CUT-IN 8" TEE (EA)	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$3,900.00	\$3,900.00	\$5,390.00	\$5,390.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,226.00	\$10,226.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$5,184.00	\$5,184.00
19	CUT-IN 6" TEE (EA)	2	\$8,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,675.00	\$7,350.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,011.00	\$12,022.00	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$3,788.00	\$7,576.00
20	TEMPORARY BLOW-OFF (EA)	4	\$2,400.00	\$9,600.00	\$2,300.00	\$9,200.00	\$2,580.00	\$10,320.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$1,945.20	\$7,780.80	\$1,400.00	\$5,600.00	\$1,776.00	\$7,104.00
21	COMBINATION AIR AND VACUUM AIR RELEASE VALVE (EA)	2	\$7,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$9,500.00	\$19,000.00	\$4,280.00	\$8,560.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,489.00	\$6,978.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,746.00	\$13,492.00
22	PRESSURE REDUCING VALVE ASSEMBLY (LS)	1	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$86,985.00	\$86,985.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$75,262.00	\$75,262.00	\$89,000.00	\$89,000.00	\$128,206.00	\$128,206.00
23	WATER MAIN TIE-IN (EA)	4	\$7,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$10,500.00	\$42,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$4,059.00	\$16,236.00	\$5,500.00	\$22,000.00	\$11,453.00	\$45,812.00
24	TRENCH BRACING AND SHORING-WATER (LS)	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$4,744.00	\$4,744.00
		Totals:		\$566,230.00		\$523,132.00		\$546,700.00		\$582,800.00		\$665,020.80		\$682,879.00		\$740,538.00